WO 0D | ] LN | L | 2 =t

=
=]

11
12
13
14

16
17
18
13
20

Excel/Oftice :
Exercice 8 - les séries...

Reproduire le document suivant :

Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte
Du texte

CFP-T

RS 'S "R AU 'S A ' 'S 'O A 'O I W W S

Insérer feuille,

Double click et renommer ex8

Cc D E F G H |
Incrémentation automatique

1 0 ] Lundi Janvier 18.09.2012 18.09.2012 \
2 -1 0.25 Mardi Février 19.09.2012 25092012
3 -2 0.5 Mercredi Mars 20.09.2012 02102012
4 -3 0.75 Jeudi Al 21.09.2012 09102012
5 -4 1 Vendredi Mai 22092012 16.10.2012
G -5 1.25 Samedi Juin 23.09.2012 23102012
7 -G 15 Dimanche Juillet 24092012 30102012
8 -7 1.75 Lundi Aot 25.08.2012 06.11.2012
9 -8 2 Mardi Septembre 26.09.2012 13112012
10 -9 225 Mercredi Octobre 27.09.2012 2011.2012
11 -10 25 Jeudi Movembre 28.09.2012 27.11.2012
12 -11 275 Vendredi Décembre 29.09.2012 04122012
13 -12 3 Samedi Janvier 30.09.2012 11.12.2012
14 -13 325 Dimanche Février 01.10.2012 18.12.2012
15 -14 3.5 Lundi Mars 02102012 25.12.2012
16 -15 3.75 Mardi Al 03.10.2012 01.01.2013

25



