

Excel/Office : Exercice 8 - les séries...

Reproduire le document suivant :

Insérer feuille,

Double click et renommer ex8

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I
1									
2									
<i>Incrémentation automatique</i>									
4	Du texte	1	1	0	0	Lundi	Janvier	18.09.2012	18.09.2012
5	Du texte	1	2	-1	0.25	Mardi	Février	19.09.2012	25.09.2012
6	Du texte	1	3	-2	0.5	Mercredi	Mars	20.09.2012	02.10.2012
7	Du texte	1	4	-3	0.75	Jeudi	Avril	21.09.2012	09.10.2012
8	Du texte	1	5	-4	1	Vendredi	Mai	22.09.2012	16.10.2012
9	Du texte	1	6	-5	1.25	Samedi	Juin	23.09.2012	23.10.2012
10	Du texte	1	7	-6	1.5	Dimanche	Juillet	24.09.2012	30.10.2012
11	Du texte	1	8	-7	1.75	Lundi	Août	25.09.2012	06.11.2012
12	Du texte	1	9	-8	2	Mardi	Septembre	26.09.2012	13.11.2012
13	Du texte	1	10	-9	2.25	Mercredi	Octobre	27.09.2012	20.11.2012
14	Du texte	1	11	-10	2.5	Jeudi	Novembre	28.09.2012	27.11.2012
15	Du texte	1	12	-11	2.75	Vendredi	Décembre	29.09.2012	04.12.2012
16	Du texte	1	13	-12	3	Samedi	Janvier	30.09.2012	11.12.2012
17	Du texte	1	14	-13	3.25	Dimanche	Février	01.10.2012	18.12.2012
18	Du texte	1	15	-14	3.5	Lundi	Mars	02.10.2012	25.12.2012
19	Du texte	1	16	-15	3.75	Mardi	Avril	03.10.2012	01.01.2013
20									

Arial 9pts